inches by 2 feet 4 inches interior di-
ameters, Class II. 

r,000 feet (B. M.) of timber and planking for 
bracing and sheet piling. 

The time allowed to complete the whole work 
will be one hundred (too) working days. 

The amount of the security required will be 
Two Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($2,500). 

Each contract must be bid for separately. 
The bidder will state the price of each item or 

article contained in the specifications or sched-
ules herein contained or hereto annexed, per 
foot, yard or other unit of measure, or article, 
by which the bids will be tested.

[...]

OUGH OF MANHATTAN, TWENTY THOU-
SAND (20,000) GROSS TONS (2,240 POUNDS 
TO A TON) OF BEST WHITE ASH AN-
THRACITE COAL. 

Time for the completion of the work and the 
full performance of the contract is by the 31st 
day of December, i9o8. 

The amount of security required is Twenty-
five Thousand Dollars ($25,000). 

The bidder will state the price of each item 
or article contained in the specifications or 
schedules herein contained or hereto annexed, 
per ton. The extensions must be made and 
footed up, as the bids will be read from the 
total and award made to the lowest bidder.